Poradi

St.cislo

7.-8.07.2017 SNOMIBO viceboje Cesky Krumlov

Jméno

ddlka/Atleticka pripravka-divky/
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Poradi

St.cislo

Jirkova Rosalie
Kadlecova Natalie
Capurkova Iveta
Valachova Julie
Tumova Terezie
Simkova Vendula
MojziSova Simona
Charvatova Justyna
Kasperova Katefina
Jirsova Zuzana
Jméno

ddlka/Atletickd pripravka-hosi/

25
23
24
17
22
21
19
20
18
16
15
13
14
12
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Sandera Martin
Foucek Patrik
Capurka Martin
Kalianko Simon
Martl Tomas
Anderle Krystof
Stika Martin
Tuma Nikola
Sandera Ondrej
Kadlec Vojtéch
Simek Vit
Tuma Pavel
Kasper Matéj
Hak Vojta

Klub

SCHU (TV Schiibelbach)

VRAT (Vratislavka)

MILEV (TJ Sokol Milevsko)

VALAS (Valasi CK)

TUMA (TUmaci)

SIM (Siméata)

CHLUM (Chlumecké Kobry)

MSTAV (MS Tavirna CK)

VYS (Vysny)

MSTAV (MS Tavirna CK)
Klub

KOKOS (Kokosi na Kleti)
ATPIS (Atletika Pisek, z.s.)
MILEV (TJ Sokol Milevsko)
VETR (Vétini)

FRYM (Frymburk)

CK (Cesky Krumlov)

STIK (Stikouni - Srnin)
TUMA (TUmaci)

KOKOS (Kokosi na Kleti)
VRAT (Vratislavka)

SIM (Siméata)

TUMA (TUmaci)

VYS (Vy3ny)

HAK (AC Hak)

Narozeni

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2012
2012
2011
Narozeni

2009
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2015

Vykon

2.75
2.69
2.67
2.31
2.30
2.28
2.00
1.80
1.68
1.39
Vykon

2.89
2.50
2.47
2.28
2.18
1.94
1.91
1.55
1.44
1.43
1.20
0.90
0.63
0.62

Body

67
59
56
13
12
11
0
0
0
0
Body
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Poradi St.cislo

Jméno

dalka/Ml. Zakyné/

34
30
31
26
28
35
32
27
29
Pofadi St.cislo
dalka/Ml. Zdci/
50
51
46
47a
47
44
41
49
45
38
37
43
42
48
39
40
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Jirkova Madeleine
Theierova Emma
Fouckova Sara
Valterova Kristyna
Pomijova Viola
Tvarohova Emilie
Petrova Natalie
Lisicanova Tereza
Mikova Alice
Jméno

Sup Michal
Borucky Petr
Kohout Dan
Fousek Zbynék
Miksl Rostislav
Sak Antonin
Charvat Vladimir
Hak Martin
Theier Samuel
Kofron Tomas
Martl Matyas
Hofbauer Miroslav
Miksl Martin
Borovicka Martin
Kratky Jakub

Hak Antonin

Klub

SCHU (TV Schiibelbach)
NADR (ZS Za Nadrazim CK)
ATPIS (Atletika Pisek, z.s.)
ORLA (Orlando Bananas)
NADR (ZS Za Nadrazim CK)
TVAR (Tvarizci CK)
TREB (Dolni Tfebonin)
NADR (ZS Za Nadrazim CK)
SNOM (Snomibo CK)

Klub

HORO (Horomé¥ice)

SOKCB (T. J. Sokol Ceské Budé

FCPIS (FC Pisek)

SLAVO (FK Slavoj CK)
SKPCB (SKP Ceské Budéjovice)
SDHDO (SDH Dobfrejovice)

DYNA (Dynamo CB)
HAK (AC H&k)

NADR (Z8 Za Nadrazim CK)
ATPIS (Atletika Pisek, z.s.)

FRYM (Frymburk)
HOFFI (Hoffi Racers)

SKPCB (SKP Ceské Budéjovice)

SVET (Svétice)

BALET (Balet Kamenny Ujezd)

HAK (AC Hak)

Narozeni

2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2004
2006
2007
2006
Narozeni

2004
2003
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007

Vykon

3.44
3.27
3.25
3.08
3.02
291
2.90
2.70
2.51
Vykon

4.68
4.18
4.15
4.05
4.02
3.66
3.40
3.39
3.37
3.35
3.00
2.99
2.92
2.92
2.80
2.54

Body

188
155
151
121
110
92
91
60
35
Body

323
235
230
214
209
153
116
115
112
110
66
65
57
57
44
20



